
A'VDERSOA' AROTHERS BAIVK vrsA

Statement Closing Date.
Aprit 09, 2017

Payment lntormatlon

New Balance

Total Minimum Payme.rt Due

Payment Due Date

1 11,477 -1a

$1,t 177.18

05/03/17

Lale Payrrent Warning: lF WE DO NOT RECEIVE YOUR
MINIMUM PAYMENT BY THE DATE LISTED ABOVE. YOU MAY
HAVE TO PAY A LATE FEE UP TO $18.

Go

\

$
fc
$

Custorner Service: (800) 4237503
Report Lost or Stolen Cardi (727J 570-4881
Alter llours: (866) 604-0381

Please send Billing lnquiries and Correspondence to:
CUSTOMER SERVICE PO BOX 30495 TAMPA, FL 33630

Visit us on the web al:

'rww.MyCardStatement.com
Please Mail Your Payments to:
VISA PO BOX 30131 TAMPA FL 3363G3131

lmportant News

MANAGE YOUR CARD ACCOUNT ONLINE. IT'S FREEI IT'S EASY! SIMPLY GO TO WWW MYCARDSTATEMENT,COM AND
ENROLL IN OUR ONLINE SERVICE, YOU CAN REVIEW ACCOUNT INFORMATION, TRACK SPENDING, SET ALERT SERVICE
NOTIFICATIONS, DOWNLOAD FILES, AND MUCH I!{ORE- MANAGING YOUR ACCOUNT IS FAST, SECURE AND EASY WITH
MYCARDSTATEMENT,COM. ENROLL TODAY!

NOTICE: CONTINUED ON PAGE 3
Page 1 of 3

MARION COUNTY SCHOOL DIST
CARD 1
Account Number:

n trctrE\rtr
I[ apn 11zor7

Summary of Ac.ount Activity
Previous Balance
Payments
Other Credits
Olher Debits
Purchases
Cash Advances
Fees Charged
lnterest Charged

+
+
+
+
+

$ 14,784.51
14,784.51

0.00
0.00

14,477.14
0.00
0.00
0.00

NEW BALANCE I 11A77.18

Credit Limit
Available Credit
Available Cash
Amount Disputed
State.nenl ClosirE Date

Days in Billing Cych

$ 30,000.00
15,474.N
15,522.00

0.00
o40.9,t17

31

PLEASE I)EIACH COUPON AND trTURN PAWENT US/NE THE ET'CTOSEO EI{VEIOP€. AILOW UP TO 7 DAYS FOR BECEIPT 01il

ANDERSON BROTHERS EANK
IO1 NORTH MAIN STREET
MULLTNS SC 29574 - 2727

Account Number

New EalancF

$14,477.18

Total Mihimum
Paymenl Dur

$14477.18

Paymonl Due Dato
AMOUNT OF PAYMENT ENCLOSEO

MAKE CHECX PAYABLE TO:

r,,il,,,il,,[,,,,il,il,,,,,il,,,,[,,il,,,,il,,il,,,,il,,il,t
VISA
P0 BOX 30131
TAT PA FL 33630 - 3131

05t03t17 $

Trans Date Post Date MCC Code Relerence Numb€r Amounton

Tra

03/10

03/10

03t12

2475542/m8 1 50686589593

24455017m81 410003707s4

24013397070001551009721

SAVANNAH GA
HILTON GARDEN INN

SAVANNAH GA
WAL.MART #1829 MULLINS SC

I.IAMPTON INN OOWNTOWN HIST
803R1Im SC

3504

HILT INN1 1

5411

MARION COUNry SCHOOL DIST
CARD 1

719 N MAIN STREET
MARTON SC 29571 - 2517

J Yr.---..---------.----

Olt )9

03n9

0309
0310

61803

705 03

1m 00
434 04

tr
Cloiinq Drte

04t09117
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MARION COUNTY SCHOOL DIST
CARD 1

Account Number:
Statement Closing Date:

April 09, 2O1 7

Trans Dale Post Dale MCC Code Reference Nunber Arnount

[?11

03/14

03it4

03/15

03/16

03/16

0316
(pt6
mfi6
[3/17

00/17

0cl/15

03120

0321

tsz1

0321

0321

03n1

Bn1

0v2r

w2

Btn

03t/2

$n2

$m
0323

0125

03t21

0Et27

0328

03t28

0328

0328

0329

0329

mno
mno

0311

03/16

03/16

03/16

03/16

03/17

w11

03/17

&ar7
0J19
03/r9

03/19

0320
03tD

03m
0y22

03t22

0t23

03m

03m

03tn

$a
$m

0323

0:123

Bn3
Bn1

0326

0328

0328
$ta

0329

0329

03no

mno

03/31

0361

03/31

86SS

86S9

8519

5411

350S

350S

5111

5661

5699

3665

5411

s812

3501

5411

5t11

5411

9399

4789

472.

5411

54r'l

87n
5915

3690

5811

54ll
3703

3703

3703

5331

9399

54r1
5111

1 24231

2163937074S00013m00A

248S237074Sm 13000038

2463S870749m13000251

244450070754000565 I 4649

246921 670750003009 16889

246S216707500G3009r7630

214560170751 4100[360951
247551270761207m103231

246921 6707600075,{!57628

247554270761 70767$6m8

2444ffi7077 4ctrff'2487739

24136007078980014413068

2443 I 0670807082888035 1 2

244560170801 410m350990

21415007081,{0m599085€

24,1,45007081 4m059908626

24N1757N12ff,72sff.2n2

2400 1 757081 206729002369

24001 757081 2m74006337

24001 757081 2m729006444

24493S870816021 15178999

246s21 67081000S541 23388

24445007082400069832890

24445007082m0059832973

24275397082400 1 0@50559
21445007083600086793382

246S21 67084m769799973

24415007087000125298910

2422$87m7400003970{38

246921 670870m548931531

24692167087000548S4542

246321 67087000548S4i59

240 I 3397088001267075382

214 1687089&37000002379

24001 75708S4678502386

214550170891 41m0465617

244d5007090400060021 889

MARION SC

SOIJTH CARoLINA ASSOCIATIO

8037988380 SC

SOUTH CAROLINA ASSOCIATIO

80&7988380 SC

SOUTH CAROLINA ASSOCIATIO

8017988380 SC

WM SUPERCENTER#18A
MULLINS SC

MARRIOTT CHRLSTN RIVER

CHARLESION SC

MARRIOTT CHRLSTII RIVER

CFIARLESIoI.I SC

WAL-MARI #1829 MULLINS SC

stloE s}ow 1 116 MULLTNS SC

CIII TRENDS 072 MARION SC

HAMPTOII INN W COLUMBIA

COLUMBIA SC

WM SUPERCENTER #1829
MULLINS SC

JIMMY B'S INC MARION SC

HOTIDAY INN RIVERVIEW

CI1ARLESION SC

WAL-MARI #1829 MULLINS SC

WM SUPERCENTER #184
MULLINS SC

WM SUPERCENTER #1829

MULLINS SC

SLED MCKGROUND CHE
803-771{131 SC

SLED BACKGROUND CHE
803-771{131 SC

SLEO MCKGROUND CHE
801771{131 SC
SLED MCKGROUND CHE
803'r/1-0131 SC

SUPERSruTTLE EXECUCARLAX

800-25&38'26 CA
PLMPRICELINE COM AIR
800-340$75 CT

WM SUPERCENTER #1829

MUTLINS SC

IVIV SUPERCENTER #1829
MULLINS SC

NASSP MOTO 800 2537746 VA

HOBBY LOts8Y ECOII,IM

10t74t11m OK
COTJRIYARD BY MARRIOTT
ATLANTA GA
LITTTE CAESARS 1759 OOM
MARION SC

WAL.MARI #I829 MULLINS SC

RESIDENCE INN
GAROEN GROVE CA
RESIDEI\ICE INN
GARDENGROVE CA
RESIDENCE INN
CAARDEN GROVE CA
NRA SERVSAFE

RESTAURANT OR IL
FAMITY DOI.IAR d1658
MARION SC

SLED MCKGROUND CHE
803771{131 SC
WAL,MARI #1829 MULLINS SC

WM SUPERCENTER #1829
MULLINSSC

195 00

i95 00

195 m

22.49

350 70

817 17

n27
80.99

35.62
132 09

111.30

5100
499 00

66 35
19't t6

tmm

26.00

26.00

26 00

26m

15812

1,m12

2nN

12 40

780 00
163 44

52028

nfi
139.37

1,N2fi

r,034 50

1,033 70

112 84

42ffi

26m

4M24
11950



AIVDERSOT,' SROIHERS 8A'VK vrsA
MARION COUNTY SCHOOL OIST
CARD 1

Account Number:
Statement Closing Date.

April 09, 20.17

Reference Numbe{Post Date MCC Code ArnountTrans Date

MULLINS SC

5812 242697970S15m688718838 ptTA ptT - 13{10-SC
FLOREME SC

8n0 240017570S4091016000010 READTNGRECOVERY

CDORFNE@CLEMS SC

5968 2469216709{0097568438 AmazonPrimeMembe6hp
amzn corn/prme wA

5200 216i04370960101&5518800 THE HOME DEPOT #8580

FLORENCE SC

52m 2!610437096010185519089 THE HOME DEPOT #8s80

FLORENCE SC

5945 24445007097500085791 167 HOBBY LOBBY ECOIVM

40t74t1'100 0K
5411 24445007098400066832018 WMSUPERCENTER*1829

MULLINS SC

PaIner + AdJustrpnls rtd o{ler.
6010 1 7083012288000010 PAYMENT , THAN( YOU

TOTAL PAYIiEI{IS OR ADJUSTiIEi,ITS

FGcs
TOTAL FEES FOR THIS PERIOD

lnEett Chargcd
TOTAL IIIIEREST FOR TIIIS PERIOD

20'17 Tolals Year T

Total Fees Charged in 2017

Total lnterest Charged in 2017

$2000

$ 0.00

NTER #1

03nl

0&!3

0m4

01]o5

04n5

04/06

04n7

04n2

04105

04?05

04n7

04m

0,1,07

0409

9240

E7 00

1m 92

184 57

10 75

190 06

4817

14 784 51 .

$ 14,784 51

$ 000

$ 000

2Your Annual Pe.centage Rate (APR) is lh€ annualinleresl rale on your accounl.
(V) = Variabh Rale. f you have a variable rale accounl lhe periodic rale and Annual P€tcentage Rate {APR) may vary

lnteresl Calc
ICMI Balance Subject toPlan Description

Interest Rate

ICM lnlerest Charge iriBlhod: See reverse side of Pase I for etplanalion.

Level
lnterest
Charge

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

Annual Percentage Rate
(APRF

CURRENT

PURCHASES
CASH
TOTAL

G

G

18.00%

18.0006

0.00%

$ 0.00

$000
1.5000%

1.500006

Paqe 3 ol 3 109't 1 - 9023

$n4 c3n4

Periodic
Rate


